
WK Rang Vorname Nachname Jahrgang AK Vereinsname Laufzeit Strecke
JTu 04/06 1 Clemens Stiegler 2006 0206 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:00:49,10 200m

2 Jaromir Rektenwald 2006 0206 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:00:49,66 200m
3 Elias Bachmayer 2007 0206 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:00:49,84 200m
4 Felix Haiderer 2006 0206 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:00:56,28 200m
5 Benedikt Lichtenberger 2006 0206 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:00:56,87 200m
6 Thorin Rektenwald 2007 0206 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:01:00,73 200m
7 Elias Cziczatka 2007 0206 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:01:04,61 200m
8 Paul Hausberger 2009 0206 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:01:09,62 200m
9 Michael Martinek 2007 0206 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:01:22,14 200m
10 Arthur Banko 2009 0206 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:01:52,57 200m

JTi 04/06 1 Gislind Kautz 2006 0206 ÖTB-Turnverein Kaiser-Ebersdorf 1907 00:00:43,57 200m
2 Kerstin Fasching 2006 0206 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:00:51,20 200m
3 Anna Körber 2007 0206 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:00:51,69 200m
4 Alina Rieppel 2007 0206 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:00:53,34 200m
5 Valerie Thier 2006 0206 Penzing - Hietzinger Turnverein (1883) 00:00:54,27 200m
6 Janea Oettinger 2007 0206 00:00:55,19 200m
7 Alice Putschek 2008 0206 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:00:58,74 200m
8 Zoe Radon 2007 0206 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:00:58,75 200m
9 Maeva Mulrooney 2008 0206 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:01:03,24 200m
10 Magdalena Martinek 2007 0206 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:01:10,48 200m
11 Paula Rudolph 2008 0206 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:01:12,77 200m

JTu 07/08 1 Winfried Kautz 2004 0708 ÖTB-Turnverein Kaiser-Ebersdorf 1907 00:01:27,81 400m
2 Simon Haller 2005 0708 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:01:34,14 400m
3 Clemens Putschek 2005 0708 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:01:34,89 400m
4 Andreas Berein 2004 0708 ÖTB - Turnverein Nußdorf-Heiligenstadt 00:01:35,91 400m
5 Robert Farrington 2004 0708 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:01:39,49 400m
6 Philipp Cziczatka 2004 0708 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:01:40,86 400m
7 Moritz Haller 2004 0708 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:01:41,98 400m
8 Konrad Schindler 2005 0708 Allgemeiner Turnverein Grinzing 00:01:42,68 400m
9 Oliver Cziczatka 2005 0708 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:01:44,92 400m
10 Cian Mulrooney 2005 0708 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:01:49,34 400m
11 Sebastian Volker 2005 0708 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:01:50,59 400m
12 Felix Warmuth 2005 0708 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:01:53,99 400m



JTi 07/08 1 Marlene Unterganschnigg 2004 0708 Allgemeiner Turnverein Grinzing 00:01:45,67 400m
2 Ilva Banko 2005 0708 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:01:46,79 400m
3 Clarissa Bachmayer 2005 0708 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:01:47,65 400m
4 Tamara Dannhof 2004 0708 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:01:48,55 400m
5 Livia Radon 2005 0708 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:01:52,72 400m
6 Nadine Pichler 2005 0708 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:02:40,56 400m

JTu 09/10 1 Bernd Tlohy 2002 0910 Penzing - Hietzinger Turnverein (1883) 00:04:51,84 1000m
2 Nico Kolb 2003 0910 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:05:05,52 1000m
3 Emil Baye 2003 0910 ÖTB - Turnverein Nußdorf-Heiligenstadt 00:05:14,36 1000m
4 Gerold Kowarik 2003 0910 ÖTB TV Sechshaus 1866 00:05:17,93 1000m
5 Bernd Fasching 2003 0910 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:05:22,42 1000m
6 Jonas Oettinger 2003 0910 00:05:34,19 1000m
7 Moritz Müller 2002 0910 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:06:03,59 1000m

JTi 09/10 1 Laura Tlohy 2002 0910 Penzing - Hietzinger Turnverein (1883) 00:05:03,36 1000m
2 Maya Kastner 2002 0910 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:05:10,76 1000m
3 Gunhild Kautz 2002 0910 ÖTB-Turnverein Kaiser-Ebersdorf 1907 00:05:14,94 1000m
4 Saskia Kanai 2003 0910 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:05:24,87 1000m
5 Greta Egert 2002 0910 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:05:28,97 1000m
6 Carina Bachmayer 2003 0910 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:05:31,54 1000m
7 Sophie Stiegler 2003 0910 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:05:36,25 1000m
8 Marianne Fuchs 2003 0910 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:05:37,58 1000m
9 Ines Reisenbauer 2002 0910 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:05:54,89 1000m
10 Lena Landauer 2002 0910 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:05:56,40 1000m
11 Ronja Rieppel 2003 0910 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:05:58,54 1000m

JTu 11/12 1 Simon Schmidmayr 2001 1112 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:04:23,81 1000m
2 Stefan Unterganschnigg 2000 1112 Allgemeiner Turnverein Grinzing 00:04:49,66 1000m
3 Hartwig Kautz 2000 1112 ÖTB-Turnverein Kaiser-Ebersdorf 1907 00:04:53,78 1000m
4 Gerwin Kowarik 2001 1112 ÖTB TV Sechshaus 1866 00:04:56,98 1000m
5 Daniel Roth 2001 1112 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:05:11,20 1000m
6 Stefan Dannhof 2001 1112 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:05:50,77 1000m
7 Torsten Egert 2000 1112 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:05:58,81 1000m

JTi 11/12 1 Ylvi Kastner 2000 1112 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:05:03,81 1000m
2 Hannah Hausberger 2000 1112 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:05:33,94 1000m
3 Jasmin Pichler 2001 1112 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:06:11,13 1000m

Amelie Schindler 2000 1112 Allgemeiner Turnverein Grinzing n/a 1000m



JTu 13/14 1 Gerhard Unterganschnigg 1999 1314 Allgemeiner Turnverein Grinzing 00:08:10,88 2000m
2 Hartwig Kowarik 1999 1314 ÖTB TV Sechshaus 1866 00:08:14,48 2000m
3 Sebastian Fuchs 1998 1314 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:08:51,33 2000m

JTi 13/14 1 Laura Hödl 1998 1314 ULC-Klosterneuburg 00:05:22,43 1000m
2 Theresa Hödl 1998 1314 00:05:24,68 1000m
3 Hannah Schmidmayr 1998 1314 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:05:30,78 1000m

JTu 15/16 1 Paul Fuchs 1996 1516 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:08:08,59 2000m
JTi 15/16 1 Jasmin Steinschütz 1997 1516 00:12:45,40 2000m

2 Helene Hinterberger 1997 1516 00:12:45,41 2000m
JTu 17/18 1 Stefan Schweinberger 1995 1718 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:17:13,52 3000m
Tu 30+ 1 Thomas Radon 1979 30 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:08:04,70 2000m
Ti 30+ 1 Eva Putschek 1974 30 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:05:02,34 1000m

2 Sigrid Stiegler 1975 30 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:05:40,66 1000m
Birgit Wallner 1980 30 ÖTB TV Meidling 1886 n/a 1000m
Thamo Bachmayer 1973 30 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 n/a 1000m

Tu 40+ 1 Rainer Heinzl 1972 40 LC Runnersworld 00:07:40,41 2000m
2 Gerhard Unterganschnigg 1968 40 Allgemeiner Turnverein Grinzing 00:07:46,79 2000m
3 Gerald Figerl 1970 40 Penzing - Hietzinger Turnverein (1883) 00:07:48,90 2000m
4 Thomas Brey 1964 40 Penzing - Hietzinger Turnverein (1883) 00:08:22,48 2000m
5 Günter Martinek 1968 40 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:08:40,61 2000m
6 Florian Fuchs 1971 40 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:08:45,57 2000m
7 Wolfgang Fuchs 1968 40 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:08:48,70 2000m
8 Dietmar Kowarik 1972 40 ÖTB TV Sechshaus 1866 00:08:56,39 2000m
9 Werner Lechner 1966 40 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:09:06,20 2000m
10 Franz Lichal 1963 40 ÖTB Turnverein Alsergrund 00:09:11,26 2000m
11 Heinrich Müller 1967 40 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:09:44,74 2000m
12 Thomas Wels 1966 40 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:09:46,43 2000m
13 Reinhard Thier 1967 40 Penzing - Hietzinger Turnverein (1883) 00:11:02,14 2000m

Conor Mulrooney 1972 40 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 n/a 2000m
Andreas Schindler 1967 40 Allgemeiner Turnverein Grinzing n/a 2000m



Ti 40+ 1 Barbara Kastner 1970 40 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:04:50,62 1000m
2 Martha Wepner-Banko 1969 40 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:05:53,22 1000m
3 Birgit Egert 1972 40 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:08:05,84 1000m

Michaela Bösendorfer 1971 40 ÖTB-Turnverein Kaiser-Ebersdorf 1907 n/a 1000m
Monika Unterganschnigg 1968 40 Allgemeiner Turnverein Grinzing n/a 1000m
Christine Tanzler 1967 40 Penzing - Hietzinger Turnverein (1883) n/a 1000m

Tu 60+ 1 Helmut Fuchs 1944 60 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:05:55,93 1000m
Tu 70+ 1 Hartmut Kautz 1941 70 ÖTB-Turnverein Kaiser-Ebersdorf 1907 00:05:28,82 1000m
Tu Offene Kl. 3000 1 Rainer Heinzl 1972 00 LC Runnersworld 00:14:05,27 3000m

2 Thomas Radon 1979 00 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:14:40,49 3000m
3 Hartwig Kowarik 1999 00 ÖTB TV Sechshaus 1866 00:15:11,71 3000m
4 Gerwin Kowarik 2001 00 ÖTB TV Sechshaus 1866 00:16:31,92 3000m
5 Franz Lichal 1963 00 ÖTB Turnverein Alsergrund 00:16:33,92 3000m
6 Christoph Müllner 1985 00 ÖTB Turnverein Alsergrund 00:16:40,72 3000m
7 Winfried Kautz 2004 00 ÖTB-Turnverein Kaiser-Ebersdorf 1907 00:17:03,47 3000m
8 Martin Cziczatka 1972 00 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:17:22,62 3000m
9 Matthias Warmuth 1973 00 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:17:32,97 3000m
10 Andreas Schindler 1967 00 Allgemeiner Turnverein Grinzing 00:18:00,97 3000m
11 Hartwig Kautz 2000 00 ÖTB-Turnverein Kaiser-Ebersdorf 1907 00:18:15,33 3000m
12 Martin Bachmayer 1973 00 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:19:10,35 3000m
13 Daniel Roth 2001 00 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:19:20,99 3000m
14 Heinrich Müller 1967 00 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:19:31,55 3000m
15 Anton Honek 1952 00 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:19:38,60 3000m
16 Konrad Schindler 2005 00 Allgemeiner Turnverein Grinzing 00:25:50,44 3000m

Ti Offene Kl. 3000 1 Eva Putschek 1974 00 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:17:18,98 3000m
2 Thamo Bachmayer 1973 00 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:19:09,80 3000m
3 Brabara Rektenwald 1970 00 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:19:25,81 3000m
4 Gudrun Müller 1973 00 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:19:31,41 3000m
5 Martha Wepner-Banko 1969 00 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:21:29,23 3000m
6 Alina Oettinger 1999 00 00:21:29,36 3000m
7 Sigrid Stiegler 1975 00 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:21:59,50 3000m



Tu Offene Kl. 6000 1 Thomas Radon 1979 00 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:28:23,55 6000m
2 Rainer Heinzl 1972 00 LC Runnersworld 00:28:35,22 6000m
3 Gerald Figerl 1970 00 Penzing - Hietzinger Turnverein (1883) 00:30:19,35 6000m
4 Florian Fuchs 1971 00 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:31:27,79 6000m
5 Thomas Brey 1964 00 Penzing - Hietzinger Turnverein (1883) 00:31:35,54 6000m
6 Günter Martinek 1968 00 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 00:32:43,76 6000m
7 Andreas Reisenbauer 1967 00 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:34:25,27 6000m
8 Werner Lechner 1966 00 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:35:39,53 6000m
9 Jochen Pichler 1981 00 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:37:35,70 6000m

Wolfgang Fuchs 1968 00 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 n/a 6000m
Matthias Warmuth 1973 00 Männer-Turnverein in Klosterneuburg v.J.1885 n/a 6000m
Christoph Müllner 1985 00 ÖTB Turnverein Alsergrund n/a 6000m
Gerhard Unterganschnigg 1999 00 Allgemeiner Turnverein Grinzing n/a 6000m
Gerhard Unterganschnigg 1968 00 Allgemeiner Turnverein Grinzing n/a 6000m
Stefan Unterganschnigg 2000 00 Allgemeiner Turnverein Grinzing n/a 6000m

Ti Offene Kl. 6000 1 Barbara Kastner 1970 00 ÖTB-TV Langenzersdorf 1893 00:32:37,98 6000m
2 Michaela Bösendorfer 1971 00 ÖTB-Turnverein Kaiser-Ebersdorf 1907 00:37:57,96 6000m

Birgit Wallner 1980 00 ÖTB TV Meidling 1886 n/a 6000m


